
Causeway Coast and Glens Borough Council recognise the need to support community groups to become sustainable  
and provide the best services for local people in their area. This flexible training programme will allow your organisation to  

pick and choose units that best suit your current needs in terms of capacity building. 
The programme is fully funded by the Council and is FREE to all community groups in the Borough.

For further information or to register please contact:  
Zara Curry, Community Development, on 028 7034 7032 or  
email communitydevelopment@causewaycoastandglens.gov.uk

PROGRAMME DATE TIME
(2.5-3hr Sessions)

Location

Good Governance:  
Roles & Responsibilities of 

Committees/Boards

Mon 10 Oct

Wed 12 Oct

1.30pm

6.30pm

Cloonavin, Coleraine

Ballymoney Town Hall

Your Community Needs You!
How to develop a successful 

recruitment campaign to 
market your group and  
attract new volunteers

Tue 11 Oct
Tue 11 Oct
Wed 12 Oct
Tue 18 Oct
Wed 19 Oct
Wed 19 Oct
Mon 24 Oct
Wed 26 Oct

10.00am
7.00pm
7.00pm
7.00pm
10.00am
7.00pm
7.00pm
7.00pm

Glenshane House, Dungiven
Roe Valley Arts Centre, Limavady

CRUN Building, Coleraine
Old Schoolhouse, Cushendall

Portballintrae Village Hall
BCRC, Ballymoney

Garvagh Community Building
Sheskburn House, Ballycastle

What are the Needs  
of Your Community?

Tue 8 Nov

Thurs 10 Nov

6.30pm

10.00am

BCRC, Ballymoney

Cloonavin, Coleraine

Planning Projects Tue 15 Nov
1.30pm

6.30pm

Cloonavin, Coleraine

Ballymoney Town Hall

Meet the Funder:  
Heritage Lottery 

Community Foundation

Tue 22 Nov
30 minute one 
to one clinics

9.30am
2.00pm
6.00pm

Roe Valley Arts Centre, Limavady
Cloonavin, Coleraine

Sheskburn House, Ballycastle

Launch of Council Grants: 
Tips on Application Process; 

Criteria/Supporting Documents

Week 
commencing 

28 Nov

Times and 
duration to 
be agreed

Roe Valley Arts Centre, Limavady
Cloonavin, Coleraine

Ballymoney Town Hall
Sheskburn House, Ballycastle

Understanding your Outcomes/ 
Impact on Beneficiaries Tue 6 Dec

1.30pm

6.30pm

Cloonavin, Coleraine

Ballymoney Town Hall

Inspiring Ideas for your 
Community Festival Fri 9 Dec 10.00am Ballymoney Town Hall

CAUSEWAY COAST AND GLENS 
Communities Delivering Excellence  
TRAINING CALENDAR for Community Organisations: Oct - Dec 2016


